
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA NEW MUSIC SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 OCTOBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

91 1 PAINT THE TOWN RED Doja Cat1 RCA/SME G010005095024D

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

2

4

NEW

5

6

10

9

7

13

8

11

18

12

17

20

16

15

19

GREEDY

STRANGERS

PRADA

3D

VAMPIRE

I REMEMBER EVERYTHING

F*KUMEAN

WHAT WAS I MADE FOR?

BAD IDEA RIGHT?

GOT ME STARTED

GET HIM BACK!

BARBIE WORLD

WATER

RUSH

SEVEN

(IT GOES LIKE) NANANA

RICH MEN NORTH OF RICHMOND

AGORA HILLS

USED TO BE YOUNG

Tate McRae

Kenya Grace

Casso x Raye x D-Block Europe

Jung Kook Feat. Jack Harlow

Olivia Rodrigo

Zach Bryan Feat. Kacey Musgraves

Gunna

Billie Eilish

Olivia Rodrigo

Troye Sivan

Olivia Rodrigo

Nicki Minaj, Ice Spice & Aqua

Tyla

Troye Sivan

Jung Kook Feat. Latto

Peggy Gou

Oliver Anthony Music

Doja Cat

Miley Cyrus

RCA/SME

WAR

MOS/SME

WAR/UMA

GEF/UMA

UMA/WAR

WAR

INR/UMA

GEF/UMA

EMI

GEF/UMA

ATL/WAR

SME

EMI

ING/UMA

RMT/XL

IND

RCA/SME

COL/SME

2

2

4

5

1

6

4

1

3

11

4

3

14

8

2

14

9

15

8

3

5

7

1

14

6

14

12

8

2

4

15

2

12

12

10

7

2

6

G0100051092805

US-WB1-23-05048

G010005118459R

US-A2P-23-46470

5818239

US-WB1-23-04903

US-AT2-23-06575

5824736

5835626

5841554

US-UG1-23-04099

US-AT2-23-06708

G010005100218V

5582659

US-A2P-23-30093

XL1374DSE2

QZ-PLS-23-05267

G0100051242741

G010005121331U

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




