

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA NEW MUSIC SINGLES CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 9 OCTOBER, 2023

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	9	1	PAINT THE TOWN RED	Doja Cat	RCA/SME	G010005095024D
2	3	3	2	GREEDY	Tate McRae	RCA/SME	G0100051092805
3	2	5	2	STRANGERS	Kenya Grace	WAR	US-WB1-23-05048
4	4	7	4	PRADA	Casso x Raye x D-Block Europe	MOS/SME	G010005118459R
5	NEW	1	5	3D	Jung Kook Feat. Jack Harlow	WAR/UMA	US-A2P-23-46470
6	5	14	1	VAMPIRE	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5818239
7	6	6	6	I REMEMBER EVERYTHING	Zach Bryan Feat. Kacey Musgraves	UMA/WAR	US-WB1-23-04903
8	10	14	4	F*KUMEAN	Gunna	WAR	US-AT2-23-06575
9	9	12	1	WHAT WAS I MADE FOR?	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	5824736
10	7	8	3	BAD IDEA RIGHT?	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5835626
11	13	2	11	GOT ME STARTED	Troye Sivan	EMI	5841554
12	8	4	4	GET HIM BACK!	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	US-UG1-23-04099
13	11	15	3	BARBIE WORLD	Nicki Minaj, Ice Spice & Aqua	ATL/WAR	US-AT2-23-06708
14	18	2	14	WATER	Tyla	SME	G010005100218V
15	12	12	8	RUSH	Troye Sivan	EMI	5582659
16	17	12	2	SEVEN	Jung Kook Feat. Latto	ING/UMA	US-A2P-23-30093
17	20	10	14	(IT GOES LIKE) NANANA	Peggy Gou	RMT/XL	XL1374DSE2
18	16	7	9	RICH MEN NORTH OF RICHMOND	Oliver Anthony Music	IND	QZ-PLS-23-05267
19	15	2	15	AGORA HILLS	Doja Cat	RCA/SME	G0100051242741
20	19	6	8	USED TO BE YOUNG	Miley Cyrus	COL/SME	G010005121331U